
Paddy Flanagan 2 Day
Final General Classification
------------------------------------------------------------------------
 PL No. UCI Code     Name                 CAT Team                GC Time          @ 
  1  33              Baker,Shane          1   Usher Irish Road   3h26'46"            
  2   2              Cassidy,Colm         1   UCD                3h26'48"       @02" 
  3  34              Lynch,John           1   Murphy Survey      3h26'49"       @03" 
  4  14              Meehan,Andrew        1   DID                3h26'58"       @12" 
  5  16              Fenlon,Joe           1   Speedy Spokes Da   3h27'03"       @17" 
  6  13              Sherlock,Ryan        1   CycleWays CC       3h27'19"       @33" 
  7  35              Cunningham,Derek     1   Bray Wheelers      3h27'19"      = s/t 
  8  24              Nugent,Mark          2   Waterford RC       3h27'20"       @34" 
  9  41              O'Mhuire,Fiachra     1   DID                3h27'28"       @42" 
 10  15              Barrett,Olan         1   Fermoy CC          3h27'28"      = s/t 
 11  47              Crowley,Aidan        1   DID                3h28'10"    @01'24" 
 12   3              Richardston,Ian      2   UCD                3h28'58"    @02'12" 
 13  46              Reilly,Chris         2   Bohermeen          3h30'27"    @03'41" 
 14  38              Clifford,Daniel      1   DID                3h31'47"    @05'01" 
 15  37              Connolly,Enda        2   Richies Bikes Ga   3h33'09"    @06'23" 
 16   9              Walsh,David          1   Slaney CC          3h33'11"    @06'25" 
 17  10              Galavan,Alan         1   Slaney CC          3h33'22"    @06'36" 
 18  39              Mortimer,Darragh     2   Epic               3h33'27"    @06'41" 
 19  40              Deegan,Paddy         1   Eurocycles         3h33'38"    @06'52" 
 20  32              Johnston,Cathal      3   South Dublin CC    3h33'43"    @06'57" 
 21  28              Arrigon,Craig        Y3  DTC Orwell Wheel   3h33'46"    @07'00" 
 22  20              Griffin,Barry        3   Comeragh CC        3h33'50"    @07'04" 
 23  27              Maloney,Brendan      3   South Dublin CC    3h33'52"    @07'06" 
 24  17              Power,Finbar         3   Comeragh CC        3h34'00"    @07'14" 
 25  23              Kelly,Robin          1   Waterford RC       3h34'04"    @07'18" 
 26  48              Priest,John          1   Lucan CRC          3h34'06"    @07'20" 
 27  45              Fitzsimons,David     Y2  Murphy Survey      3h34'11"    @07'25" 
 28  30              Peelo,David          1   Murphy Survey      3h34'14"    @07'28" 
 29  31              Collins,Aidan        2   DTC Orwell Wheel   3h34'20"    @07'34" 
 30   5              Collins,Ross         2   UCD                3h34'41"    @07'55" 
 31   6              Parker,Barrick       3   UCD                3h35'02"    @08'16" 
 32   4              O'Conluain,Ciaran    2   UCD                3h35'25"    @08'39" 
 33  22              Farrell,Rory         3   Lucan CRC          3h35'31"    @08'45" 
 34  36              Halpin,Stephen       1   Metaltek Scott     3h35'36"    @08'50" 
 35  29              Kirwan,Daniel        1   Lucan CRC          3h35'46"    @09'00" 
 36  44              Gibson,Francis       2   South Dublin CC    3h36'13"    @09'27" 
 37  18              Lavery,Thomas        1   Comeragh CC        3h37'59"    @11'13" 
 38  43              Gargan,John          2   Murphy Survey      3h38'32"    @11'46" 
 39  21              Bucke,Kenny          2   South Dublin CC    3h41'58"    @15'12" 
 40  11              McLean,Michael       3   Slaney CC          3h50'18"    @23'32" 
 41  49              Burke,Alan           2   Murphy Survey      3h52'31"    @25'45" 
 42  26              Lattimore,James      2   South Dublin CC    3h53'11"    @26'25" 
 43  25              Lyons,J P            2   South Dublin CC    3h54'14"    @27'28" 



Paddy Flanagan 2 Day
Stage 3 FINAL Results
Newbridge - Newbridge 17 June 2012
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Race Dist: 70.00 kms / 43.53 Miles     Total Dist: 164.00 kms / 101.98 miles  
Speed: 57.51 kph / 35.76 mph           Average: 47.66 kph / 29.64 mph         
------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  36             Halpin,Stephen       MET Metaltek Scott         1h13'02"         
  2  23             Kelly,Robin          WAT Waterford RC           1h13'02"         
  3  38             Clifford,Daniel      DID DID                    1h13'02"         
  4  16             Fenlon,Joe           SSD Speedy Spokes Dan Mor  1h13'02"         
  5   2             Cassidy,Colm         UCD UCD                    1h13'02"         
  6  33             Baker,Shane          IRC Usher Irish Road Club  1h13'02"         
  7   3             Richardston,Ian      UCD UCD                    1h13'07"    @05" 
  8  41             O'Mhuire,Fiachra     DID DID                    1h13'07"   @ s/t 
  9   9             Walsh,David          SLA Slaney CC              1h13'07"   @ s/t 
 10  49             Burke,Alan           MUR Murphy Survey          1h13'07"   @ s/t 

Paddy Flanagan 2 Day
Stage 2 Results
Curragh - Curragh 17 June 2012
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Race Dist: 5.00 kms / 3.11 Miles       Total Dist: 94.00 kms / 58.45 miles    
Speed: 41.74 kph / 25.95 mph           Average: 42.27 kph / 26.29 mph         
------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  13             Sherlock,Ryan        CYC CycleWays CC       07'11.29"           
  2   3             Richardston,Ian      UCD UCD                07'17.31"   @06.02" 
  3  41             O'Mhuire,Fiachra     DID DID                07'20.31"   @09.02" 
  4  33             Baker,Shane          IRC Usher Irish Roa    07'28.54"   @17.25" 
  5  34             Lynch,John           MUR Murphy Survey      07'28.99"   @17.70" 
  6   2             Cassidy,Colm         UCD UCD                07'30.52"   @19.23" 
  7   9             Walsh,David          SLA Slaney CC          07'31.35"   @20.06" 
  8  37             Connolly,Enda        GAR Richies Bikes G    07'31.61"   @20.32" 
  9  14             Meehan,Andrew        DID DID                07'35.36"   @24.07" 
 10  18             Lavery,Thomas        COM Comeragh CC        07'42.97"   @31.68" 

Paddy Flanagan 2 Day
Stage 1 Results
Newbridge - Newbridge 16 June 2012
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Race Dist: 89.00 kms / 55.34 Miles     Total Dist: 89.00 kms / 55.34 miles    
Speed: 42.30 kph / 26.31 mph           Average: 42.30 kph / 26.31 mph         
------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  34             Lynch,John           MUR Murphy Survey          2h06'14"         
  2  16             Fenlon,Joe           SSD Speedy Spokes Dan Mor  2h06'14"         
  3  47             Crowley,Aidan        DID DID                    2h06'16"    @02" 
  4  24             Nugent,Mark          WAT Waterford RC           2h06'16"   @ s/t 
  5   2             Cassidy,Colm         UCD UCD                    2h06'16"   @ s/t 
  6  14             Meehan,Andrew        DID DID                    2h06'16"   @ s/t 
  7  33             Baker,Shane          IRC Usher Irish Road Club  2h06'16"   @ s/t 
  8  15             Barrett,Olan         FER Fermoy CC              2h06'16"   @ s/t 
  9  35             Cunningham,Derek     BRA Bray Wheelers          2h06'16"   @ s/t 
 10  41             O'Mhuire,Fiachra     DID DID                    2h07'01"    @47" 
 


